

INDEX PAGE
1
Name to work—
Situation of work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of measurement—
No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work —	Construction of Road from				
	NH727 Shastri Nagar Chowk To Bagaha Sempna Road				
Name of Agency —	M/s Shama Construction				
	(Reg no - 1240063)				
	AT - Mastan Tola Ward no - 24				
	PS - Bagaha, Dist - M. Chandrapur				
Agreement no -	12/RRSMP/25-26				
Date of work order -	02.05.2025				
Time of Completion -	1 year + 6 year				
Package No -	RRSMP/24-25/Bagaha/1/03				
	Measurements				
(i) Item	clearing and grubbing Road Land (By Manual means) and				
	uprooting wild vegetation, grass etc as per technical specification				
	Classed 201.1 and direction of F/T				
	$2 \times 50 \times 30.00m \times 1.01m = 3030.00m^2$				
	$2 \times 10 \times 30.00m \times 1.02m = 612.00m^2$				
	$2 \times 1 \times 27.00m \times 1.07m = 58.00m^2$				
	Total = $3700.00m^2$				
	Hence $\frac{3700}{10000} ha = 0.37 ha$				

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1) <u>1</u>	Clearing & grubbing Road land (By manual means) as per Technical Specification Qty vide TMR - P-1)				
	0.37ha @ Rs 73,248.75/ha = Rs 27,102.00				
(2) <u>3</u>	Box cutting Excavation for roadway in soil using Manual Means for carrying of cut earth to embankment site as per Technical Specification. Qty vide TMR P - 2				
	283.125 m ³ @ Rs 181.19/m ³ = Rs 51,295.00				
(3) <u>4</u>	Construction of granular Sub-base by providing well graded material, spreading as per technical Specification Qty vide TMR P - 2				
	428.934 m ³ @ Rs 3327.97/m ³ = Rs 14,27,479.00				
(4) <u>5</u>	Providing laying, spreading and Compacting stone aggr. WBM - Grtll as per speci fication. Qty vide TMR P - 3				
	179.938 m ³ @ Rs 6169.41/m ³ = Rs 11,10,111.00				
	Total - Rs 26,15,991.00				

Continuation

C O —

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Construction of un-reinforced Plain cement concrete Pavement over prepared Sub base as per technical Specification. Qty vide TMB P-4/5 $1058.12 m^3 @ Rs\ 8679.78/m^3 - Rs\ 91,84,249 = 00$			B.F ————	RS	26,15,991=00
(6) Providing and fixing Of typically informative Sign board with logo as per technical specification Qty vide TMB P- 6 2 Nos @ Rs 12,760.87 / No - Rs 25,522=00 L.SS @ 1% - Rs 1,18,258 = 00 Add S.fee ————— Rs 1,20,856 = 00 (vide TMB page - 6) Total ————— Rs 1,20,64,876 = 00 GST @ 18% — RS 21,71,678 = 00 Total — RS 1,42,36,554 = 00 Less below @ 1.89/(C) Rs 2,69,071 = 00 Net Payable Amt-Rs 1,39,67,483 = 00 Date 15/11/25 JE Date 16/11/25 ME					
					सहायक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य भवर प्रमंडल, बगहा

Continuation